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Sheffield, Stacy

From: Worrell, Alice
Sent: Monday, March 15, 2021 11:02 AM
To: Crystal.Keaton@sciototech.org; Christine.Marshall@workforcearea2.org; Brickner, Frank; 

Mike Longo; mmurphy; Patrick.Mohorcic@lakecountyohio.gov; 
Robert.Dawson@lakecountyohio.gov; jmeekeells; John Trott; 
Ohioarea8wdb@gmail.com; Michael Veh; Mvcasiere@co.lucas.oh.us; Alt, Teresa L; 
lpattmcdaniel@wdbco.org; Sheffield, Stacy; lmcknight; R Safko; Rfgassoc@gmail.com; 
Bcene@wdbinc.org; ceturner@co.trumbull.oh.us; craigsernik; Szabrak, Richard M (Rick); 
Ssturgill@caosciotocounty.org; pmontgomery; Jalbert, Thomas M; 
Sroeder@loraincounty.us; Cbyrd@omjwork.com; Dawson, Danny; Sawyer, Pamela; 
Commissioners@mercercountyohio.org; Kremer, Anita; Dglaza@co.lucas.oh.us; 
Torrence, Carmen L; Mike Hiler; Commissioners@co.warren.oh.us; Sal@salcpa.com; 
Germaine Butler; Helber, Tracy; Gianangeli, Vince; LEsposito@mctaworkforce.org; 
Dgehring@neohio.twcbc.com; Conrad, Angela Renee

Cc: Tillman, Sonia; France, Scott; Crist, Kip; Yaist, Jeffrey; Hutton, Jennifer; Pride, Stephanie; 
Brannigan, Elizabeth; Carol Wargo

Subject: DOL Approved the OERG Third Increment and Extension of Grant Period of Performance

Importance: High

Good morning, WDB Directors and Fiscal Agents, 
 
Great news!  ODJFS received notice that the U.S. Department of Labor approved Ohio’s request for the third (and final) 
increment of Opioid Emergency Recovery Grant (OERG) funds and also approved the request to extend the period of 
performance through March 31, 2022.  The Office of Workforce Development has been assessing each area’s 
expenditure levels of the first and second increments and will send another communication soon regarding how the 
third increment will be distributed.   
 
Thank you.  
Alice 

Stacy Sheffield



